# L13000105563

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		NO\$		

Office Use Only



700338666107

03/08/20--01004--002 ++25.00

R. WHITE
MAR 1 0 2023



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 17, 2020

ROHIT PANKHANIYA 393 N POINT RD UNIT 404 OSPREY, FL 34229

SUBJECT: PRIYSA, LLC Ref. Number: L13000105563

We have received your document for PRIYSA, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 220A00003501

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

### COVER LETTER

-	n of Corporations			
SUBJECT.	Priysa	LLC_		
SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Art	ticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.		
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:		
	_			
	Rohit Pank	Chanida		
	(Name	of Person)		
	(Firm	/Company)		
	393 NOTH 1	Point Rd Unit 404		
	Osprey	FL 34229  and Zip Code)		
	(City/State	and Zip Code)		
English and in Con-				
	mation concerning this matter, please call:			
Lena Pankhan'ya at 941, 979 - 7560  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
<del></del>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Contained in a short	la Caralla a Calla a di a caranta			
	k for the following amount: Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution			
23.00 F	thing ree and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailina	Address:	Street Address		
	ration Section	Street Address: Registration Section		
Divisio	on of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. B	ox 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RECEIVED
JAN 21 2020

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2020 F. C.-5 FM 9: 47

1. The name of a limited liab	ility company is らる とし		
2. The Articles of Organizati	on were tiled on	2013	and assigned
document number	130001	05563	
	ve date cannot be prior to or mo this block does not meet th	ore than 90 days later than date te applicable statutory filing	g: document is received for filing) requirements, this date will not be
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limi (copy 605.0707 on back	ted liability company's di cover letter).	issolution pursuant to section
Sold re	intal Pr	operty	
		•	
5. If there are no members, e	nter the name and address	s of the person appointed	to wind up the company's
activities and affairs;			
			****
			<u> </u>
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compan	person or if there are no	-	f the person appointed and listed
	Lar	Rohit	Pankhanija Pankhanija
Jen Par	, i	Leno	· Pankhania
Signature		Printe	d Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

### **Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution**

#### NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Prigsa	LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: LI3	000105563
Date of dissolution was: Poril 19	
Description of information that must be included in a written claim	a:
Sold property that	
a rental	
	<del></del>
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent	to the Division of Corporations)
Robie Pankhaniya	<b>&gt;</b>
393 North Point	
Unie 404	
Osprey Frays	229

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the

claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.